
Stand: 06.03.2019 / 16:22:33

Ergebnisübersicht: Sanitz 02/03.03.2019 [201909002] 02.03.2019 - 03.03.2019

1 Komb.Prüfung Kl.A*

Basket 35Janette Kalis (RFV Vietgest e. V.)1. P 34.50

Gemmy K42Andreas Brandt (RSC Neuendorf e.V.)2. P 39.00

Chanel K18Marianne Bürenheide (RV Güstrow e. V.)3. P 40.50

Felix 210639Annabell Zimmermann (RV Parkentin e.V.)4. P 40.90

Esra BS37Andreas Brandt (RSC Neuendorf e.V.)5. P 42.00

His Passion45Emma Kümmel (Darßer RV e. V.)6. P 43.50

Strelizie72Josephine Brandt (Stralsunder RFV e. V.)7. P 45.00

Geronimo 70343Christiane Schroeder Dr. (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)8. P 46.50

Cody 7225Christiane Schroeder Dr. (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)9. P 48.00

Nancho`s Golden Star59Freya Schaepe (PSV Mühle Altkalen e. V.)10. P 49.50

Fortuna 45241Franziska Anna Saul (RFV Bad Segeberg u.U.e.V.)11. P 49.50

Fein Brasil38Andreas Brandt (RSC Neuendorf e.V.)12. P 51.00

Saya 564Katja Groß (PSFV Süseler Baum e.V.)13. P 52.50

Corleana83Bettina Schultze (RFV Bad Segeberg u.U.e.V.)14. 54.00

Mona D58Katharina Donst (SV Robinson Fleesensee e. V.)15. 54.00

Comic Man S26Berit Schulz (RFV Felm u.U.e.V.)16. 54.40

Chocofresh21Emelie Bürenheide (RV Güstrow e. V.)17. 55.50

Merlin 144257Patricia Schultze-Petzold (RV Parkentin e.V.)18. 55.50

Dancing Diva 1085Henna Friederike Grüllich (PSFV Süseler Baum e.V.)19. 57.00

Daysy S29Antje Range (Vineta Reitclub 2000 Barth e. V.)20. 60.00

Siverrado67Jasmin Hahn (Hartenholmer RFV)21. 60.00

Sparta's Prince70Jasmin Hahn (Hartenholmer RFV)22. 61.50

Shirley 12665Jennifer Schoof (Bernsteinreiter Hirschburg e. V.)23. 63.00

Brie-Bella9Madlen Schwarz (RV Parkentin e.V.)24. 64.50

D'accord 7927Philipp Riedesel (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.)25. 65.50

Calimero 69013Katharina Donst (SV Robinson Fleesensee e. V.)26. 66.00

Donna 79830Sophia Range (Vineta Reitclub 2000 Barth e. V.)27. 66.10

Wellenstein74Janette Kalis (RFV Vietgest e. V.)28. 66.60

Niklas 9360Carlotta Riedesel (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.)29. 69.90

Lotti Karotti 453Aniki Schlegel (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)30. 75.00

2 Dressurprüfung Kl.A*

Basket 35Janette Kalis (RFV Vietgest e. V.)1. P 7.70

Gemmy K42Andreas Brandt (RSC Neuendorf e.V.)2. P 7.40

Chanel K18Marianne Bürenheide (RV Güstrow e. V.)3. P 7.30

Felix 210639Annabell Zimmermann (RV Parkentin e.V.)3. P 7.30

Esra BS37Andreas Brandt (RSC Neuendorf e.V.)5. P 7.20

His Passion45Emma Kümmel (Darßer RV e. V.)6. P 7.10

Strelizie72Josephine Brandt (Stralsunder RFV e. V.)7. P 7.00

Wellenstein74Janette Kalis (RFV Vietgest e. V.)7. P 7.00

Geronimo 70343Christiane Schroeder Dr. (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)9. P 6.90

Cody 7225Christiane Schroeder Dr. (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)10. P 6.80

Fortuna 45241Franziska Anna Saul (RFV Bad Segeberg u.U.e.V.)11. P 6.70

Nancho`s Golden Star59Freya Schaepe (PSV Mühle Altkalen e. V.)11. P 6.70

Fein Brasil38Andreas Brandt (RSC Neuendorf e.V.)13. P 6.60

Saya 564Katja Groß (PSFV Süseler Baum e.V.)14. 6.50

Comic Man S26Berit Schulz (RFV Felm u.U.e.V.)15. 6.40

Mona D58Katharina Donst (SV Robinson Fleesensee e. V.)15. 6.40

Corleana83Bettina Schultze (RFV Bad Segeberg u.U.e.V.)15. 6.40

Chocofresh21Emelie Bürenheide (RV Güstrow e. V.)18. 6.30

Duke 31535Stefanie Kuhlke (Parkentiner RV Am Hütter Wohld e. V)18. 6.30

Merlin 144257Patricia Schultze-Petzold (RV Parkentin e.V.)18. 6.30

Lux 14755Georg Koch (Parkentiner RV Am Hütter Wohld e. V)21. 6.20

Dancing Diva 1085Henna Friederike Grüllich (PSFV Süseler Baum e.V.)21. 6.20

Daysy S29Antje Range (Vineta Reitclub 2000 Barth e. V.)23. 6.00

Siverrado67Jasmin Hahn (Hartenholmer RFV)23. 6.00

D'accord 7927Philipp Riedesel (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.)25. 5.90

Sparta's Prince70Jasmin Hahn (Hartenholmer RFV)25. 5.90
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Shirley 12665Jennifer Schoof (Bernsteinreiter Hirschburg e. V.)27. 5.80

Brie-Bella9Madlen Schwarz (RV Parkentin e.V.)28. 5.70

Donna 79830Sophia Range (Vineta Reitclub 2000 Barth e. V.)28. 5.70

Donnabella W33Josefine Sudbrock (RV Güstrow e. V.)28. 5.70

3 Springprüfung m.Geländehindernissen Kl.A*

Basket 35Janette Kalis (RFV Vietgest e. V.)1. P *0.00 / 40.10

Geronimo 70343Christiane Schroeder Dr. (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)2. P *0.00 / 41.42

Esra BS37Andreas Brandt (RSC Neuendorf e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 42.68

Sparta's Prince70Jasmin Hahn (Hartenholmer RFV)4. P *0.00 / 43.18

Brie-Bella9Madlen Schwarz (RV Parkentin e.V.)5. P *0.00 / 43.34

Gemmy K42Andreas Brandt (RSC Neuendorf e.V.)6. P *0.00 / 43.40

Corleana83Bettina Schultze (RFV Bad Segeberg u.U.e.V.)7. P *0.00 / 44.14

Fein Brasil38Andreas Brandt (RSC Neuendorf e.V.)8. P *0.00 / 44.60

Chocofresh21Emelie Bürenheide (RV Güstrow e. V.)9. P *0.00 / 46.46

Donna Lüttchen32Jakob Kuhlke (Parkentiner RV Am Hütter Wohld e. V)10. P *0.00 / 46.50

His Passion45Emma Kümmel (Darßer RV e. V.)11. P *0.00 / 46.56

Siverrado67Jasmin Hahn (Hartenholmer RFV)12. P *0.00 / 47.08

Chanel K18Marianne Bürenheide (RV Güstrow e. V.)13. P *0.00 / 47.46

Shirley 12665Jennifer Schoof (Bernsteinreiter Hirschburg e. V.)14. *0.00 / 48.73

Dancing Diva 1085Henna Friederike Grüllich (PSFV Süseler Baum e.V.)15. *0.00 / 49.75

Merlin 144257Patricia Schultze-Petzold (RV Parkentin e.V.)16. *0.00 / 49.85

Nancho`s Golden Star59Freya Schaepe (PSV Mühle Altkalen e. V.)17. *0.00 / 50.20

Cody 7225Christiane Schroeder Dr. (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)18. *0.00 / 50.59

Fortuna 45241Franziska Anna Saul (RFV Bad Segeberg u.U.e.V.)19. *0.00 / 51.10

Strelizie72Josephine Brandt (Stralsunder RFV e. V.)20. *0.00 / 51.97

Mona D58Katharina Donst (SV Robinson Fleesensee e. V.)21. *0.00 / 52.22

Saya 564Katja Groß (PSFV Süseler Baum e.V.)22. *0.00 / 53.78

Lotti Karotti 453Aniki Schlegel (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)23. *0.00 / 54.26

Daysy S29Antje Range (Vineta Reitclub 2000 Barth e. V.)24. *1.00 / 57.69

Calimero 69013Katharina Donst (SV Robinson Fleesensee e. V.)25. *1.00 / 57.91

D'accord 7927Philipp Riedesel (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.)26. *7.00 / 66.43

Lux 14755Georg Koch (Parkentiner RV Am Hütter Wohld e. V)27. 0.00 / 95.38

Comic Man S26Berit Schulz (RFV Felm u.U.e.V.)28. 1.00 / 103.50

Lara Croft H86Henna Friederike Grüllich (PSFV Süseler Baum e.V.)28. 1.00 / 103.50

Felix 210639Annabell Zimmermann (RV Parkentin e.V.)30. 1.00 / 103.97

7 Komb. Prüfung Kl.E

Starpower Chagal71Soraya Getzin (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)1. P 28.50

Balotelli HS II4Freya Schaepe (PSV Mühle Altkalen e. V.)2. P 30.00

C'est la vie 18812Lara Malzkorn (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e. V.)3. P 37.50

Oxana 3661Janna Pierstorff (RV Seenland - Klein Labenz e. V.)4. P 39.00

Clarissa 15223Jona Denkewitz (RSC Neuendorf e.V.)5. P 39.00

Brisco 4710Janna Pierstorff (RV Seenland - Klein Labenz e. V.)6. P 40.50

Gido 1544Max Johann Horn (RV Klützer Winkel e. V.)7. 42.00

Honey 6847Emely Range (Vineta Reitclub 2000 Barth e. V.)8. 48.00

Dorian Gray 5034Helene Bürenheide (RV Güstrow e. V.)9. 49.50

Elka 1836Hanna Lipka (PSV Mühle Altkalen e. V.)10. 60.00

Chanel K18Helene Bürenheide (RV Güstrow e. V.)11. 63.00

Amigo 183784Leni Kock (RV Nienhagen e. V.)12. 66.00

Coco Island24Isadora Bütow (RFV Groß Lüsewitz e.V.)13. 73.30

Augenweide 43Isadora Bütow (RFV Groß Lüsewitz e.V.)14. 0.00

Lilli 21851Jule Marie Kuhlke (Parkentiner RV Am Hütter Wohld e. V)15. 0.00

8 Dressurprüfung Kl.E

Starpower Chagal71Soraya Getzin (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)1. P 8.10

Balotelli HS II4Freya Schaepe (PSV Mühle Altkalen e. V.)2. P 8.00

C'est la vie 18812Lara Malzkorn (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e. V.)3. P 7.50

Clarissa 15223Jona Denkewitz (RSC Neuendorf e.V.)4. P 7.40
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Oxana 3661Janna Pierstorff (RV Seenland - Klein Labenz e. V.)4. P 7.40

Brisco 4710Janna Pierstorff (RV Seenland - Klein Labenz e. V.)6. P 7.30

Gido 1544Max Johann Horn (RV Klützer Winkel e. V.)7. 7.20

Honey 6847Emely Range (Vineta Reitclub 2000 Barth e. V.)8. 6.80

Dorian Gray 5034Helene Bürenheide (RV Güstrow e. V.)9. 6.70

Lilli 21851Jule Marie Kuhlke (Parkentiner RV Am Hütter Wohld e. V)10. 6.30

Elka 1836Hanna Lipka (PSV Mühle Altkalen e. V.)11. 6.00

AMD Allround Extra75Lilian-Sophie Prüß (RV Parkentin e.V.)11. 6.00

Chanel K18Helene Bürenheide (RV Güstrow e. V.)13. 5.80

Amigo 183784Leni Kock (RV Nienhagen e. V.)14. 5.60

Coco Island24Isadora Bütow (RFV Groß Lüsewitz e.V.)15. 5.30

Augenweide 43Isadora Bütow (RFV Groß Lüsewitz e.V.)16. 4.70

9 Springprüfung m.Geländehindernissen Kl.E

Gido 1544Max Johann Horn (RV Klützer Winkel e. V.)1. P *0.00 / 27.53

Dorian Gray 5034Helene Bürenheide (RV Güstrow e. V.)2. P *0.00 / 33.35

Amigo 183784Leni Kock (RV Nienhagen e. V.)2. P *0.00 / 33.35

C'est la vie 18812Lara Malzkorn (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e. V.)4. P *0.00 / 33.40

Starpower Chagal71Soraya Getzin (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)5. P *0.00 / 33.50

Balotelli HS II4Freya Schaepe (PSV Mühle Altkalen e. V.)6. P *0.00 / 33.57

Clarissa 15223Jona Denkewitz (RSC Neuendorf e.V.)7. *0.00 / 34.63

Brisco 4710Janna Pierstorff (RV Seenland - Klein Labenz e. V.)8. *0.00 / 35.13

Honey 6847Emely Range (Vineta Reitclub 2000 Barth e. V.)9. *0.00 / 35.55

Oxana 3661Janna Pierstorff (RV Seenland - Klein Labenz e. V.)10. *0.00 / 36.16

Elka 1836Hanna Lipka (PSV Mühle Altkalen e. V.)11. *0.00 / 36.51

Chanel K18Helene Bürenheide (RV Güstrow e. V.)12. *0.00 / 39.12

Coco Island24Isadora Bütow (RFV Groß Lüsewitz e.V.)13. 2.00 / 85.59

Augenweide 43Isadora Bütow (RFV Groß Lüsewitz e.V.)14. 2.00 / 86.72

Lilli 21851Jule Marie Kuhlke (Parkentiner RV Am Hütter Wohld e. V)15. 23.00 / 119.03

14 Komb. Wettbewerb Mini

Shirley 12665Phoebe Schoof (Bernsteinreiter Hirschburg e. V.)1. P 51.00

Lisa Schmidt88 Antonia Flieger (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)2. P 52.50

Sydney 27780 Julie Gallas (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)3. P 57.00
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